
Maxx Bits & Adapters

 
Part No. Description Qty.
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1/4’’ x 6’’ DMax

1/4’’ x 8’’ DMax

3/8’’ x 6’’ DMax

3/8’’ x 8’’ DMax

3/8’’ x 12’’ DMax

1/2’’ x 8’’ DMax

1/2’’ x 12’’ DMax

5/8’’ x 8’’ DMax

5/8’’ x 12’’ DMax

Part No. Description Qty.

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

3/8’’ x 1-1/16’’ QMax

1/2’’ x 13/16’’ QMax

1/2’’ x 1-11/16’’ QMax

5/8’’ x 1-3/16’’ QMax

5/8’’ x 2-1/16’’ QMaxAdaptAdaptMAXXMAXX
Part No. Description Qty
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Spline to SDS Adapter

SDSMAX to SDS PLUS Adapter

QuatroMAXXMAXXSTOPSTOP
Quatro

MAXXMAXXDD

Advantage

The

MAXXMAXXDD
2 cutting edges
4 lateral supports

Tungsten Carbide
Self-centering point
Chiseling effect
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NEW

DX146

DX148

DX386

DX388

DX3812

DX128

DX1212

DX588

DX5812

QX381116

QX121316

QX1211116

QX581316

QX582116

AXSP2SDS

AXSDS2SDSP


